10k - Male
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34

10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
11:15:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
09:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

757
715
769
760
783
818
676
728
717
863
812
709
685
777
762
739
638
706
721
683
771
740
814
684
849
716
703
653
619
674
689
784
862
618

Adam
James
Nathan
David
Andrew
Gareth
Marcus
Dariusz
Jack
Andrew
Connor
Matt
David
Aldo
Ali
John
Mark
George
David
John
Rhys
Andy
Avtar
Phil
Jonathan
Steven
Adam
Tony
Mick
Tim
Mark
Matthew
Neil

Meakin
Hoskinson
Morris
Miller
Ormes
Saunders
frisby
Kalwaj
Hughes
Woodall
Ryan
Hibberd
Goodwin
Mussi
Mitchell
Langston
Brodnicki
Hawkins
Jackson
Gardner
Moss
Lawrence
Sahota
Goddard
Treml
House
Hartley
Chatwin

Barr

male
Male
male
MALE
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
MALE
male
Male
Male
MALE
Male
Male
MALE
MALE
male
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
MALE

Fletcher-Gwillammale

Griffiths
Osborne
Wood

ANDREW BARR

Results produced: 18/10/2021 14:49:41

Male
male
Male
Male

44
31
31
45
31
35
29
42
25
23
25
30
44
61
30
22
36
29
37
59
31
59
51
41
52
42
40
64
69
46
25
28
32
59
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Sutton Coldfield

birmingham
Stourbridge
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Bewdley
Shrewsbury
Kidderminster

Sutton Coldfield

Cobra RTC
Kenilworth
Rugeley
Birmingham

Stratford upon Avon

Nottingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Lichfield
Auvtar Sahota
Bromsgrove
Barnt Green
Steven House
Halesowen
Birmingham
Birmingham
Walsall
Birmingham
Chapelton
Birmingham
Sheffield

10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male

10k - Male: male

00:40:39
00:42:30
00:42:56
00:43:22
00:43:42
00:44:49
00:46:19
00:46:34
00:46:37
00:46:42
00:46:44
00:47:01
00:47:05
00:47:20
00:47:32
00:47:37
00:48:01
00:48:04
00:48:07
00:48:08
00:48:20
00:48:45
00:49:42
00:50:03
00:50:15
00:50:23
00:50:58
00:51:20
00:51:32
00:52:13
00:52:18
00:52:43
00:53:05
00:53:08
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

09:50:00
10:30:00
09:50:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
09:50:00
10:30:00
09:50:00
09:50:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
09:50:00
09:50:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
09:50:00
09:50:00
09:50:00

756
865
11
850
837
641
658
858
846
623
58
859
854
720
694
245
644
656
606
180
820
1188
834
827
698
707
819
806
727
761
713
844
687
803
802

Archie
martyn
Jon

Jon
William
Keith
Graeme
Matthew
Declan
Phil
Ray
Andrew
Charles
Edward
Sam
Andrew
Joshua
Mark
Will
Khalid
Oliver
Michael
Joel
Amrit
Mark
Louis
Paul
Matt
Rashad
Samuel
Mark
Ben
Thomas
John

James

McVicar
wright
Armour
Uphoff
Stevens
Brown
Cook
White
Timmins
Bates
Brown
Wileman
Wain
Ingram
Harmer
Oates
Buckley
Coleman
Andrews
lgal
Shackleton
Reidy
Spencer
Singh
Harris
Hayden-Jones
Seaton
Rooth
Jurangpathy
Miller
Hogan
Thorp-Moore
Green
Robertson

Robertson

Results produced: 18/10/2021 14:49:41

male
male
Male
male
male
Male
MALE
male
Male
MALE
Male
Male
MALE
male
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
male
Male
male
male
male
male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
MALE

male

19
31
52
24
24
62
41
26
31
51
56
27
28
33
29
51
15
31
30
43
34
56
20
30
45
26
35
30
33
30
37
32
28
51
42

Birmingham
Birmingham
COVENTRY
Kidderminster
Kidderminster

Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Cannock

Staffs

Hinckley
Birmingham
Sutton Coldfield
Solihull

Norton Canes

Sutton Coldfield
Etwall

Cancer Research
Manchester
Birmingham
Bewdley
Birmingham
Aldridge
Birmingham
wolverhampton
Derby

London

Derby

Running Club
Solihull

Leyland

Sutton Coldfield
Skipton

10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male

10k - Male: male

00:53:14
00:53:14
00:53:24
00:53:24
00:53:43
00:53:50
00:54:00
00:54:09
00:54:27
00:54:37
00:55:12
00:55:14
00:55:21
00:55:31
00:55:36
00:55:47
00:56:01
00:57:18
00:57:29
00:57:41
00:57:45
00:58:11
00:58:16
00:58:22
00:58:46
00:58:58
00:58:58
00:59:10
00:59:42
00:59:46
00:59:53
00:59:55
01:00:04
01:00:48
01:00:50
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
01
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
09:50:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
09:50:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
09:50:00

745
746
661
718
807
631
841
14
722
605
626
790
1122
786
635
732
839
686
823
652
643
856
692
316
651
702
632
603
646
701
679
774
681
678
617

Chris
David
Marc
Korneliusz
Samuel
Jamie
Miles
Conor
Patrick
David
christopher
Jason
Joewilliam
Sandip
Tim

Rahul

Ben

Clive
Gavin
Dave
David
Daniel
Mohammed
Patrick
Nicholas
Neil

John
Joshua
John
Jonathan
Paul
Martin
steven
Henry
Michael

Lowe
Lowe
Crawford
Hulin
Rooth
Blundell
Ten Brinke
Aynsley
Jagger
Allen
bennett
Peters
Gallagher
Parekh
Bradshaw
Kattri
Sullivan
Gordon
Shepherd
Caswell
Bruce
Wainwright
Haque
Spillane
Cartwright
Harrison
Blythe
Addison
Butler
Harrison
Gallagher
Muiru
gallagher
gallagher
Barlow

Results produced: 18/10/2021 14:49:41

Male
Male
male
Male
Male
male
male
Male
male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
male
male
Male

47
45
47
48
27
48
30
26
23
33
50
39
21
45
56
21
30
46
45
49
31
40
28
27
36
47
40
28
77
29
48
35
50
14
41
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>

Halesowen
Halesowen
Stone
Birmingham
Ashby de la Zouch
Solihull
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Taunton
Birmingham
tividale trotters
Sutton Coldfield

Great Barr

Newcastle Under Ly

Bindi's Angel's
Wolverhampton
Oldbury
Oldbury
Halesowen
Stourbridge
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Sutton Coldfield
Stourbridge
Birmingham
Birmingham
Cancer Research
Stratford AC
Birmingham
Birmingham
Solihull
Birmingham
Birmingham

Skelmersdale

10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male

10k - Male: male

01:00:59
01:01:00
01:01:23
01:01:49
01:03:16
01:03:31
01:05:06
01:05:56
01:05:58
01:06:27
01:06:54
01:07:26
01:07:57
01:08:44
01:08:51
01:09:00
01:09:15
01:09:44
01:09:46
01:09:51
01:10:50
01:11:17
01:11:24
01:12:10
01:12:27
01:12:49
01:12:52
01:13:41
01:14:07
01:15:28
01:15:45
01:15:51
01:17:10
01:17:14
01:17:18
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
09:50:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

731
842
670
682
848
611
830
832

Arun Kattri
Mohan Ragu Thangaraj
PATRICK EDMOND
Dale Gardner
Reece Toora
Manpreet Bajwa
Alan Smith
STEPHEN SMITH

Results produced: 18/10/2021 14:49:41

Male
Male
male
Male
male
male
Male
Male

26
30
29
30
14
42
37
67

Bindi's Angel's
West Midlands
Willenhall
Birmingham
Birmingham
Halesowen
Sutton Coldfield
Sutton Coldfield

10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male
10k - Male

10k - Male: male

01:17:36
01:18:15
01:21:16
01:22:26
01:23:47
01:27:03
01:27:43
01:27:44
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