10k - Male

1	10:30:00	757	Adam	Meakin	male	44	A	Sutton Coldfield	10k - Male	00:40:39
2	10:30:00	715	James	Hoskinson	Male	31		birmingham	10k - Male	00:42:30
3	10:30:00	769	Nathan	Morris	male	31		Stourbridge	10k - Male	00:42:56
4	10:30:00	760	David	Miller	MALE	45	A	Birmingham	10k - Male	00:43:22
5	10:30:00	783	Andrew	Ormes	Male	31		Birmingham	10k - Male	00:43:42
6	10:30:00	818	Gareth	Saunders	Male	35		Birmingham	10k - Male	00:44:49
7	10:30:00	676	Marcus	frisby	Male	29		Birmingham	10k - Male	00:46:19
8	10:30:00	728	Dariusz	Kalwaj	Male	42	A	Birmingham	10k - Male	00:46:34
9	11:15:00	717	Jack	Hughes	Male	25		Birmingham	10k - Male	00:46:37
10	10:30:00	863	Andrew	Woodall	male	23		Bewdley	10k - Male	00:46:42
11	10:30:00	812	Connor	Ryan	Male	25		Shrewsbury	10k - Male	00:46:44
12	10:30:00	709	Matt	Hibberd	MALE	30		Kidderminster	10k - Male	00:47:01
13	10:30:00	685	David	Goodwin	male	44	A	Sutton Coldfield	10k - Male	00:47:05
14	10:30:00	777	Aldo	Mussi	Male	61	C	Cobra RTC	10k - Male	00:47:20
15	10:30:00	762	Ali	Mitchell	Male	30		Kenilworth	10k - Male	00:47:32
16	10:30:00	739	John	Langston	MALE	22		Rugeley	10k - Male	00:47:37
17	10:30:00	638	Mark	Brodnicki	Male	36		Birmingham	10k - Male	00:48:01
18	10:30:00	706	George	Hawkins	Male	29		Stratford upon Avon	10k - Male	00:48:04
19	09:30:00	721	David	Jackson	MALE	37		Nottingham	10k - Male	00:48:07
20	10:30:00	683	John	Gardner	MALE	59	В	Birmingham	10k - Male	00:48:08
21	10:30:00	771	Rhys	Moss	male	31		Birmingham	10k - Male	00:48:20
22	10:30:00	740	Andy	Lawrence	Male	59	В	Lichfield	10k - Male	00:48:45
23	10:30:00	814	Avtar	Sahota	Male	51	В	Avtar Sahota	10k - Male	00:49:42
24	10:30:00	684	Phil	Goddard	Male	41	A	Bromsgrove	10k - Male	00:50:03
25	10:30:00	849	Jonathan	Treml	male	52	В	Barnt Green	10k - Male	00:50:15
26	10:30:00	716	Steven	House	Male	42	A	Steven House	10k - Male	00:50:23
27	10:30:00	703	Adam	Hartley	Male	40	A	Halesowen	10k - Male	00:50:58
28	10:30:00	653	Tony	Chatwin	Male	64	C	Birmingham	10k - Male	00:51:20
29	10:30:00	619	Mick	Barr	MALE	69	C	Birmingham	10k - Male	00:51:32
30	10:30:00	674	Tim	Fletcher-Gwillar	nmale	46	A	Walsall	10k - Male	00:52:13
31	10:30:00	689	Mark	Griffiths	Male	25		Birmingham	10k - Male	00:52:18
32	10:30:00	784	Matthew	Osborne	male	28		Chapelton	10k - Male	00:52:43
33	10:30:00	862	Neil	Wood	Male	32		Birmingham	10k - Male	00:53:05
34	10:30:00	618	ANDREW	BARR	Male	59	В	Sheffield	10k - Male	00:53:08

35	09:50:00	756	Archie	McVicar	male	19		Birmingham	10k - Male	00:53:14
36	10:30:00	865	martyn	wright	male	31		Birmingham	10k - Male	00:53:14
37	09:50:00	11	Jon	Armour	Male	52	В	COVENTRY	10k - Male	00:53:24
38	10:30:00	850	Jon	Uphoff	male	24		Kidderminster	10k - Male	00:53:24
39	10:30:00	837	William	Stevens	male	24		Kidderminster	10k - Male	00:53:43
40	10:30:00	641	Keith	Brown	Male	62	\mathbf{C}		10k - Male	00:53:50
41	10:30:00	658	Graeme	Cook	MALE	41	A	Birmingham	10k - Male	00:54:00
42	10:30:00	858	Matthew	White	male	26		Birmingham	10k - Male	00:54:09
43	10:30:00	846	Declan	Timmins	Male	31		Birmingham	10k - Male	00:54:27
44	09:50:00	623	Phil	Bates	MALE	51	В	Cannock	10k - Male	00:54:37
45	10:30:00	58	Ray	Brown	Male	56	В	Staffs	10k - Male	00:55:12
46	09:50:00	859	Andrew	Wileman	Male	27		Hinckley	10k - Male	00:55:14
47	09:50:00	854	Charles	Wain	MALE	28		Birmingham	10k - Male	00:55:21
48	10:30:00	720	Edward	Ingram	male	33		Sutton Coldfield	10k - Male	00:55:31
49	10:30:00	694	Sam	Harmer	Male	29		Solihull	10k - Male	00:55:36
50	10:30:00	245	Andrew	Oates	Male	51	В	Norton Canes	10k - Male	00:55:47
51	10:30:00	644	Joshua	Buckley	Male	15			10k - Male	00:56:01
52	10:30:00	656	Mark	Coleman	male	31		Sutton Coldfield	10k - Male	00:57:18
53	10:30:00	606	Will	Andrews	Male	30		Etwall	10k - Male	00:57:29
54	10:30:00	180	Khalid	Igal	Male	43	A	Cancer Research	10k - Male	00:57:41
55	10:30:00	820	Oliver	Shackleton	male	34		Manchester	10k - Male	00:57:45
56	10:30:00	1188	Michael	Reidy	Male	56	В	Birmingham	10k - Male	00:58:11
57	10:30:00	834	Joel	Spencer	male	20		Bewdley	10k - Male	00:58:16
58	10:30:00	827	Amrit	Singh	male	30		Birmingham	10k - Male	00:58:22
59	10:30:00	698	Mark	Harris	male	45	A	Aldridge	10k - Male	00:58:46
60	10:30:00	707	Louis	Hayden-Jones	male	26		Birmingham	10k - Male	00:58:58
61	09:50:00	819	Paul	Seaton	male	35		wolverhampton	10k - Male	00:58:58
62	09:50:00	806	Matt	Rooth	Male	30		Derby	10k - Male	00:59:10
63	10:30:00	727	Rashad	Jurangpathy	Male	33		London	10k - Male	00:59:42
64	10:30:00	761	Samuel	Miller	Male	30		Derby	10k - Male	00:59:46
65	10:30:00	713	Mark	Hogan	Male	37		Running Club	10k - Male	00:59:53
66	10:30:00	844	Ben	Thorp-Moore	male	32		Solihull	10k - Male	00:59:55
67	09:50:00	687	Thomas	Green	Male	28		Leyland	10k - Male	01:00:04
68	09:50:00	803	John	Robertson	MALE	51	В	Sutton Coldfield	10k - Male	01:00:48
69	09:50:00	802	James	Robertson	male	42	A	Skipton	10k - Male	01:00:50

70	10:30:00	745	Chris	Lowe	Male	47	A	Halesowen	10k - Male	01:00:59
71	10:30:00	746	David	Lowe	Male	45	A	Halesowen	10k - Male	01:01:00
72	10:30:00	661	Marc	Crawford	male	47	A	Stone	10k - Male	01:01:23
73	10:30:00	718	Korneliusz	Hulin	Male	48	A	Birmingham	10k - Male	01:01:49
74	09:50:00	807	Samuel	Rooth	Male	27		Ashby de la Zouch	10k - Male	01:03:16
75	10:30:00	631	Jamie	Blundell	male	48	A	Solihull	10k - Male	01:03:31
76	10:30:00	841	Miles	Ten Brinke	male	30		Birmingham	10k - Male	01:05:06
77	10:30:00	14	Conor	Aynsley	Male	26		Wolverhampton	10k - Male	01:05:56
78	10:30:00	722	Patrick	Jagger	male	23		Taunton	10k - Male	01:05:58
79	09:50:00	605	David	Allen	male	33		Birmingham	10k - Male	01:06:27
80	10:30:00	626	christopher	bennett	Male	50	B	tividale trotters	10k - Male	01:06:54
81	10:30:00	790	Jason	Peters	Male	39		Sutton Coldfield	10k - Male	01:07:26
82	10:30:00	1122	Joewilliam	Gallagher	Male	21			10k - Male	01:07:57
83	10:30:00	786	Sandip	Parekh	Male	45	A	Great Barr	10k - Male	01:08:44
84	10:30:00	635	Tim	Bradshaw	male	56	B	Newcastle Under Ly	10k - Male	01:08:51
85	10:30:00	732	Rahul	Kattri	Male	21		Bindi's Angel's	10k - Male	01:09:00
86	10:30:00	839	Ben	Sullivan	MALE	30		Wolverhampton	10k - Male	01:09:15
87	10:30:00	686	Clive	Gordon	MALE	46	A	Oldbury	10k - Male	01:09:44
88	10:30:00	823	Gavin	Shepherd	MALE	45	A	Oldbury	10k - Male	01:09:46
89	10:30:00	652	Dave	Caswell	MALE	49	A	Halesowen	10k - Male	01:09:51
90	10:30:00	643	David	Bruce	Male	31		Stourbridge	10k - Male	01:10:50
91	10:30:00	856	Daniel	Wainwright	Male	40	A	Wolverhampton	10k - Male	01:11:17
92	10:30:00	692	Mohammed	Haque	male	28		Birmingham	10k - Male	01:11:24
93	10:30:00	316	Patrick	Spillane	Male	27		Sutton Coldfield	10k - Male	01:12:10
94	10:30:00	651	Nicholas	Cartwright	Male	36		Stourbridge	10k - Male	01:12:27
95	10:30:00	702	Neil	Harrison	male	47	A	Birmingham	10k - Male	01:12:49
96	10:30:00	632	John	Blythe	Male	40	A	Birmingham	10k - Male	01:12:52
97	10:30:00	603	Joshua	Addison	Male	28		Cancer Research	10k - Male	01:13:41
98	10:30:00	646	John	Butler	Male	77	C	Stratford AC	10k - Male	01:14:07
99	10:30:00	701	Jonathan	Harrison	Male	29		Birmingham	10k - Male	01:15:28
100	10:30:00	679	Paul	Gallagher	Male	48	A	Birmingham	10k - Male	01:15:45
101	10:30:00	774	Martin	Muiru	male	35		Solihull	10k - Male	01:15:51
102	10:30:00	681	steven	gallagher	male	50	В	Birmingham	10k - Male	01:17:10
103	10:30:00	678	Henry	gallagher	male	14		Birmingham	10k - Male	01:17:14
104	09:50:00	617	Michael	Barlow	Male	41	A	Skelmersdale	10k - Male	01:17:18

105	10:30:00	731	Arun	Kattri	Male	26		Bindi's Angel's	10k - Male	01:17:36
106	10:30:00	842	Mohan Ragi	u Thangaraj	Male	30		West Midlands	10k - Male	01:18:15
107	10:30:00	670	PATRICK	EDMOND	male	29		Willenhall	10k - Male	01:21:16
108	09:50:00	682	Dale	Gardner	Male	30		Birmingham	10k - Male	01:22:26
109	10:30:00	848	Reece	Toora	male	14		Birmingham	10k - Male	01:23:47
110	10:30:00	611	Manpreet	Bajwa	male	42	A	Halesowen	10k - Male	01:27:03
111	10:30:00	830	Alan	Smith	Male	37		Sutton Coldfield	10k - Male	01:27:43
112	10:30:00	832	STEPHEN	SMITH	Male	67	C	Sutton Coldfield	10k - Male	01:27:44